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Timing by Innotex
KEJOHANAN VARSITY TRACK & FIELD CHAMPIONSHIP 2024 (VTF 2)

KOMPLEKS SUKAN KLUANG
24 - 26 May 2024

Power by IGIS

116 - 400m L/Berpagar Lelaki - Heats

Records Result Name Team Date vanue

Championship Record CR 54.50 MUHAMMAD AFTAR BIN ROSLI UPM 0000
National Record NR 51.26 FAKHRUL AFIZUL NASIR 2023

Heat 1 Start Time:

Pos Bib Athlete Team Result React Remark

1 A-376 RUSLEM ZIKRY PUTRA BIN ROSELI UPM 57.36   Q

2 P-260 MUHAMMAD ADHA AJWAD BIN AHMAD RIZAL UPSI 58.29   Q

3 N-255 MUHAMMAD AZAM BIN AHMAD AMRAN UPNM 59.94   Q

4 G-201 MUHAMMAD ASFA SYAHMI BIN SAMUDIN UIAM 65.80  

5 L-246 UMAR MUKHTAR AL HELMI BIN AIDI HELMI UMT 67.15  

Heat 2 Start Time:

Pos Bib Athlete Team Result React Remark

1 B-131 MUHAMMAD SYAKIMMIE BIN SYAMSUDDIN UKM 57.04   Q

2 P-269 WAN MOHAMAD ALHAFIZ BIN WAN MHAMED KOZANI UPSI 58.06   Q

3 K-223 AIDAN ANDREW DANIEL UTM 58.49   Q

4 Z-356 AIFFA DANIEL BIN ROSMANDI UTeM 61.92   q

5 G-195 HAFIZ LUQMAN BIN FAIZUL RIZAL UIAM 61.94   q

6 E-169 SOH YONG JUN TAR UMT 62.37  

7 Y-344 NEOFARIS ARMAN NASIHIN BIN MOHAMAD NAZRUL NAZIB MSU 73.15  
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Timing by Innotex
KEJOHANAN VARSITY TRACK & FIELD CHAMPIONSHIP 2024 (VTF 2)

KOMPLEKS SUKAN KLUANG
24 - 26 May 2024

Power by IGIS

400m L/Berpagar Lelaki
Summary

Rank Heat Bib Name Team Result Remark

1 2 B-131 MUHAMMAD SYAKIMMIE BIN SYAMSUDDIN UKM 57.04 Q

2 1 A-376 RUSLEM ZIKRY PUTRA BIN ROSELI UPM 57.36 Q

3 2 P-269 WAN MOHAMAD ALHAFIZ BIN WAN MHAMED KOZANI UPSI 58.06 Q

4 1 P-260 MUHAMMAD ADHA AJWAD BIN AHMAD RIZAL UPSI 58.29 Q

5 2 K-223 AIDAN ANDREW DANIEL UTM 58.49 Q

6 1 N-255 MUHAMMAD AZAM BIN AHMAD AMRAN UPNM 59.94 Q

7 2 Z-356 AIFFA DANIEL BIN ROSMANDI UTeM 61.92 q

8 2 G-195 HAFIZ LUQMAN BIN FAIZUL RIZAL UIAM 61.94 q

9 2 E-169 SOH YONG JUN TAR UMT 62.37

10 1 G-201 MUHAMMAD ASFA SYAHMI BIN SAMUDIN UIAM 65.80

11 1 L-246 UMAR MUKHTAR AL HELMI BIN AIDI HELMI UMT 67.15

12 2 Y-344 NEOFARIS ARMAN NASIHIN BIN MOHAMAD NAZRUL NAZIB MSU 73.15


